
    Pl N° dép. Nom                           Temps                                                                                                                         
 
 
 
HSeL  (8)                            8.4 km  350 m   25 P                            
                                                      1(38)    2(39)    3(40)   4(41)   5(42)   6(43)     7(44)    8(45)   9(46)   10(47)  11(50)   12(51 )  13(52)  14(53)  
                                                     15(54)   16(55)   17(56)  18(57)  19(58)  20(59)    21(60)   22(77)  23(62)   24(63) 25(100)        A                  
 
     1          Kirian MEYER                1:17:23      5:27    11:53     14:30    16:16    19:44    21:02     24:26     28:06    31:20     32:09    34:52     38:25    40:44    47:22   
               CO COLMAR                               5:27     6:26     2:37    1:46    3:28    1:18     3:24     3:40    3:14     0:49    2:43     3:33    2:19    6:38  
                                                      49:33     55:16     56:24    58:22  1:02:45  1:03:52   1:09:00   1:12:36  1:14:36   1:15:49  1:16:57   1:17:23                   
                                                       2:11     5:43     1:08    1:58    4:23    1:07     5:08     3:36    2:00     1:13    1:08     0:26                  
     2          J-Luc LEGALLAIS             1:18:42      3:51     12:53    15:47   17:50   21:20   22:47    24:47     29:26   33:44    35:04   38:03    41:38   44:01    49:59  
               CO COLMAR                               3:51     9:02     2:54    2:03    3:30    1:27     2:00     4:39    4:18     1:20    2:59     3:35    2:23     5:58  
                                                      51:28    57:20    58:37 1:00:31 1:05:34 1:06:53   1:10:07  1:13:26 1:15:40  1:16:41 1:18:13  1:18:4 2                  
                                                       1:29     5:52     1:17    1:54    5:03    1:19     3:14     3:19    2:14     1:01    1:32     0:29                  
     3          Augustin ANDRES             1:30:03      5:28    14:00    16:59   18:51   22:31   23:53     25:57    30:55   34:31    35:40   39:07    44:0 6   46:35   54:41  
               CO MULHOUSE                             5:28     8:32     2:59    1:52    3:40    1:22      2:04     4:58    3:36     1:09    3:27     4:5 9    2:29    8:06  
                                                      56:40  1:05:32  1:07:11 1:09:10 1:15:42 1:16:56   1:21:02  1:24:40 1:26:59  1:28:02 1:29:27  1:30:0 3                  
                                                       1:59     8:52     1:39    1:59    6:32    1:14      4:06     3:38    2:19     1:03    1:25     0:3 6                  
     4          Andre HAURY                 1:32:10      6:32    16:36    20:12   22:44   26:53   28:43     31:25    37:08   41:04    42:11   45:09    49:2 2   52:14   57:38  
               CO MULHOUSE                             6:32    10:04     3:36    2:32    4:09    1:50      2:42     5:43    3:56     1:07    2:58     4:1 3    2:52    5:24  
                                                      59:14  1:06:23  1:07:56 1:10:20 1:16:59 1:18:17   1:22:01  1:26:25 1:29:06  1:30:16 1:31:37  1:32:1 0                  
                                                       1:36     7:09     1:33    2:24    6:39    1:18      3:44     4:24    2:41     1:10    1:21     0:3 3                  
     5          Frederic OSTERMANN          1:44:34      8:26    16:12    19:20   21:52   25:36   28:49     31:40    36:29   40:06    41:46   44:42    49:0 7   51:51   59:37  
               CO STRASBOURG - EUROPE                  8:26     7:46     3:08    2:32    3:44    3:13      2:51     4:49    3:37     1:40    2:56     4:2 5    2:44    7:46  
                                                    1:01:17  1:09:28  1:15:15 1:18:02 1:26:01 1:27:30   1:32:54  1:37:20 1:40:28  1:42:22 1:43:58  1:44:3 4                  
                                                       1:40     8:11     5:47    2:47    7:59    1:29      5:24     4:26    3:08     1:54    1:36     0:3 6                  
     6          Alain REICH                 1:45:05      5:07    14:51    17:52   20:17   24:40   26:23     30:29    37:02   41:31    42:55   45:54    52:2 5   55:51 1:03:26  
               CO COLMAR                               5:07     9:44     3:01    2:25    4:23    1:43      4:06     6:33    4:29     1:24    2:59     6:3 1    3:26    7:35  
                                                    1:06:01  1:13:17  1:16:45 1:19:48 1:27:13 1:29:21   1:33:39  1:38:09 1:41:04  1:42:23 1:44:25  1:45:0 5                  
                                                       2:35     7:16     3:28    3:03    7:25    2:08      4:18     4:30    2:55     1:19    2:02     0:4 0                  
 
               David MOLL                       pm      4:26    16:07    20:06   22:34   26:20   28:38     30:43    35:27   40:18    41:15   44:03    49:2 2   52:20 1:03:18  
               CO COLMAR                               4:26    11:41     3:59    2:28    3:46    2:18      2:05     4:44    4:51     0:57    2:48     5:1 9    2:58   10:58  
                                                    1:04:45    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----     -----    -----   -----    -----   -----                           
                                                       1:27                                                                                                                
               Thibault KOEBERLE                pm      4:55    16:14    19:42   22:39   27:20   28:49     31:10    37:25   43:00    44:19   48:03    53:3 5   57:34 1:07:32  
               CO MULHOUSE                             4:55    11:19     3:28    2:57    4:41    1:29      2:21     6:15    5:35     1:19    3:44     5:3 2    3:59    9:58  
                                                    1:10:01  1:19:22  1:21:30 1:24:19   -----   -----     -----  1:29:16 1:33:10  1:35:55 1:37:54  1:38:1 7                  
                                                       2:29     9:21     2:08    2:49                              4:57    3:54     2:45    1:59     0:2 3                  
 
 
 
HV1  (18)                            7.0 km  250 m   20 P                            
                                                      1(50)    2(38)    3(51)   4(52)   5(53)   6(54)     7(56)    8(57)   9(40)   10(42)  11(43)   12(44 )  13(45)  14(47)  
                                                     15(62)   16(61)   17(39)  18(70)  19(67) 20(100)         A                                                             
 
     1          Franck COLIN                  57:52      2:51     5:50     7:40    9:43   14:18    15:34     21:21     23:06    25:47     30:04    31:19     33:14    37:55    41:05   
               CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                     2:51     2:59     1:50    2:03    4:35    1:16     5:47     1:45    2:41     4:17    1:15     1:55    4:41    3:10  
                                                      43:39     47:42     48:47    54:05    56:29    57:28     57:52                                                              
                                                       2:34     4:03     1:05    5:18    2:24    0:59      0:24                                                             
     2          Martin HERZOG                 59:56      3:30     6:33     8:32   10:45   16:51   19:24     25:01    26:32   30:33    35:19   36:48    38:3 2   42:39   45:45  
               OLG ORTENAU                             3:30     3:03     1:59    2:13    6:06    2:33      5:37     1:31    4:01     4:46    1:29     1:44    4:07    3:06  
                                                      48:27    51:33    52:40   56:28   58:45   59:31     59:56                                                             
                                                       2:42     3:06     1:07    3:48    2:17    0:46     0:25                                                             
     3          Christophe VILLAR           1:01:37      2:35      5:29      7:32     9:37    14:24   15:38    23:05    24:36   29:12    33:33    35:19    37:13   41:19   44:50  
               CO STRASBOURG - EUROPE                  2:35     2:54     2:03    2:05    4:47    1:14     7:27      1:31    4:36     4:21    1:46     1:54    4:06    3:31  
                                                      47:14    51:53    52:45   56:37 1:00:19 1:01:11   1:01:37                                                             
                                                       2:24     4:39     0:52    3:52    3:42    0:52     0:26                                                             
     4          Bernard DIETSCH             1:07:32      2:47     8:10    10:19   12:27   17:33   18:46     25:42    29:08   31:56    36:55   38:07    39:4 9   44:08   48:19  
               CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                     2:47     5:23     2:09    2:08    5:06    1:13     6:56     3:26    2:48     4:59    1:12     1:42    4:19    4:11  
                                                      51:02    54:15    56:33 1:02:00 1:05:34 1:06:55   1:07:32                                                             
                                                       2:43     3:13     2:18    5:27    3:34    1:21      0:37                                                             
     5          Hubert BRELLMANN            1:10:30      3:11     6:21     9:13   11:56   18:11   19:43     27:36    29:32   33:29    39:05   41:06    43:2 5   48:28   52:35  
               CO MULHOUSE                             3:11     3:10     2:52    2:43    6:15    1:32      7:53     1:56    3:57     5:36    2:01     2:1 9    5:03    4:07  
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                                                      56:04    59:35  1:01:02 1:05:58 1:08:57 1:09:59   1:10:30                                                             
                                                       3:29     3:31     1:27    4:56    2:59    1:02      0:31                                                             
     6          Stefan KÖNIG                1:11:48      2:58     7:51    10:07   12:06   19:40   21:18     28:11    30:06   33:30    38:20   39:48    41:5 3   46:37   49:40  
               OLG ORTENAU                             2:58     4:53     2:16    1:59    7:34    1:38     6:53     1:55    3:24     4:50     1:28     2:05    4:44    3:03  
                                                      52:41    57:35    58:46 1:06:49 1:10:17 1:11:19   1:11:48                                                             
                                                       3:01     4:54     1:11    8:03    3:28    1:02      0:29                                                             
     7          J-Marc MEYER                1:14:22      3:56    11:17    13:56   16:26   24:01   25:29     32:19    33:55   37:02    41:47   43:14    45:5 4   50:49   54:51  
               CO COLMAR                               3:56     7:21     2:39    2:30    7:35    1:28      6:50     1:36    3:07     4:45    1:27     2:4 0    4:55    4:02  
                                                      57:47  1:03:34  1:04:48 1:09:54 1:12:41 1:13:47   1:14:22                                                             
                                                       2:56     5:47     1:14    5:06    2:47    1:06      0:35                                                             
     8          Christophe BERNAUER         1:16:12      3:18     6:02     8:23   10:38   15:32   16:46     23:33    25:15   29:38    35:58   37:19    39:2 2   45:19   50:00  
               CO COLMAR                               3:18     2:44     2:21    2:15    4:54    1:14     6:47     1:42     4:23     6:20    1:21     2:03    5:57    4:41  
                                                      53:03  1:02:08  1:03:36 1:11:10 1:14:27 1:15:45   1:16:12                                                             
                                                       3:03     9:05     1:28    7:34    3:17    1:18      0:27                                                             
     9          Eric DEMANGE                1:22:34      3:32     6:40     9:26   12:05   21:01   22:35     31:01    33:37   37:25    43:58   46:01    49:0 1   55:44 1:00:29  
               ASOP ASOP ERSTEIN                       3:32     3:08     2:46    2:39    8:56    1:34      8:26     2:36    3:48     6:33    2:03     3:0 0    6:43    4:45  
                                                    1:04:18  1:10:40  1:11:54 1:17:25 1:20:53 1:22:05   1:22:34                                                             
                                                       3:49     6:22     1:14    5:31    3:28    1:12      0:29                                                             
    10          Fabien SEILLER              1:25:06      3:32     8:12    10:45   14:43   20:19   21:59     29:02    32:31   35:57    42:25   43:57    46:4 3   51:48   56:25  
               CO MULHOUSE                             3:32     4:40     2:33    3:58    5:36    1:40      7:03     3:29    3:26     6:28    1:32     2:4 6    5:05    4:37  
                                                      59:44  1:10:32  1:12:19 1:18:42 1:23:21 1:24:38   1:25:06                                                             
                                                       3:19    10:48     1:47    6:23    4:39    1:17      0:28                                                             
    11          Bernard FRICK               1:27:18      4:16     8:20    11:28   14:16   21:15   22:43     32:31    34:28   38:33    47:29   49:17    51:4 3   56:48 1:01:22  
               CO COLMAR                               4:16     4:04     3:08    2:48    6:59    1:28      9:48     1:57    4:05     8:56    1:48     2:2 6    5:05    4:34  
                                                    1:05:12  1:12:56  1:14:33 1:20:26 1:25:21 1:26:43   1:27:18                                                             
                                                       3:50     7:44     1:37    5:53    4:55    1:22      0:35                                                             
    12          Philippe RAVENEL            1:43:28      3:31     9:18    15:04   18:11   25:07   26:51     35:24    38:04   42:11    50:14   52:45    59:5 9 1:06:09 1:10:52  
               CO COLMAR                               3:31     5:47     5:46    3:07    6:56    1:44      8:33     2:40    4:07     8:03    2:31     7:1 4    6:10    4:43  
                                                    1:14:26  1:23:24  1:24:50 1:37:20 1:40:59 1:42:43   1:43:28          1:20:28                                            
                                                       3:34     8:58     1:26   12:30    3:39    1:44      0:45              *39                                            
    13          Michel JOUFFROY             1:45:05      3:47    11:46    15:12   19:11   27:17   29:11     38:29    40:58   45:36    53:54   58:39  1:02:1 2 1:08:43 1:14:05  
               CO COLMAR                               3:47     7:59     3:26    3:59    8:06    1:54      9:18     2:29    4:38     8:18    4:45     3:3 3    6:31    5:22  
                                                    1:18:42  1:24:57  1:27:30 1:38:13 1:42:55 1:44:30   1:45:05                                                             
                                                       4:37     6:15     2:33   10:43    4:42    1:35      0:35                                                             
    14          REMY PILISI                 1:54:53      7:09    12:35    15:21   17:57   26:58   28:31     36:28    39:28   43:13    49:33   56:06    59:0 8 1:05:09 1:12:05  
               ASOP ASOP ERSTEIN                       7:09     5:26     2:46    2:36    9:01    1:33      7:57     3:00    3:45     6:20    6:33     3:0 2    6:01    6:56  
                                                    1:16:18  1:30:05  1:32:35 1:38:21 1:51:57 1:53:58   1:54:53                                                             
                                                       4:13    13:47     2:30    5:46   13:36    2:01      0:55                                                             
    15          Jean-Philippe STREBLER      1:59:22      4:44     8:24    11:29   14:46   21:10   23:13     39:35    54:52   58:51  1:04:47 1:06:42  1:10:5 4 1:18:05 1:24:37  
               ASOP ASOP ERSTEIN                       4:44     3:40     3:05    3:17    6:24    2:03     16:22    15:17    3:59     5:56    1:55     4:1 2    7:11    6:32  
                                                    1:28:58  1:36:50  1:38:46 1:45:26 1:56:14 1:58:34   1:59:22                                                             
                                                       4:21     7:52     1:56    6:40   10:48    2:20      0:48                                                             
    16          Michel PIERSON              2:00:50      4:19    13:45    16:33   19:16   24:58   26:40     37:22    44:50   52:55    59:10 1:00:53  1:04:3 2 1:12:16 1:17:55  
               CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                     4:19     9:26     2:48    2:43    5:42    1:42     10:42     7:28    8:05     6:15    1:43     3:3 9    7:44    5:39  
                                                    1:24:38  1:35:56  1:37:31 1:49:45 1:58:43 2:00:12   2:00:50                                                             
                                                       6:43    11:18     1:35   12:14    8:58    1:29      0:38                                                             
 
               Michel STRIBEAU                  pm      2:38     5:31     8:00   10:43   16:11   17:32     24:01    25:46   28:55    34:13   35:36    ---- -   40:50   45:31  
               RAMBO BELFORT                           2:38     2:53     2:29    2:43    5:28    1:21      6:29     1:45    3:09     5:18    1:23             5:14    4:41  
                                                      48:55    54:45    56:15 1:00:43 1:03:28 1:04:52   1:05:26                                                             
                                                       3:24     5:50     1:30    4:28    2:45    1:24      0:34                                                             
               Tom KORCHAK                      pm      7:08    14:50    18:33   22:19   30:20   32:15     43:28    45:52   54:15  1:02:14 1:05:11  1:07:5 5   ----- 1:21:48  
               CO BUHL ET FLORIVAL                     7:08     7:42     3:43    3:46    8:01    1:55     11:13     2:24    8:23     7:59    2:57     2:4 4           13:53  
                                                    1:25:42  1:30:39  1:32:33 1:41:25 1:45:22 1:46:46   1:47:24                                                             
                                                       3:54     4:57     1:54    8:52    3:57    1:24      0:38                                                             
 
 
 
Hju  (3)                             7.0 km  250 m   20 P                            
                                                      1(50)    2(38)    3(51)   4(52)   5(53)   6(54)     7(56)    8(57)   9(40)   10(42)  11(43)   12(44 )  13(45)  14(47)  
                                                     15(62)   16(61)   17(39)  18(70)  19(67) 20(100)         A                                                             
 
     1          Pierre SCHAMBERGER          1:10:57      5:29     8:20    11:03   13:41   19:33   20:50     28:12     30:15    34:19     39:44    41:12     43:10    48:13    52:19   
